
Fecha de Reporte: junio/2025

Listado de L■neas Navieras

L■nea Naviera P■gina Web

1 ACL http://www.aclcargo.com/

2 AFCO Shipping Line http://www.afcoshipping.com/

3 Alianca http://www.alianca.com.br/

4 ANL http://www.anl.com.au/

5 Antillean Marine Shipping Corporation http://www.antillean.com/

6 APL http://www.apl.com/

7 BBC Chartering http://www.bbc-online.de/

8 Bermuda Container http://neptunebermuda.com/

9 Caribbean Feeder http://www.caribbeanfeeder.com/

10 CCNI http://www.ccni.cl/

11 CMA CGM http://www.cma-cgm.com/

12 CNC Line-Cheng Lie Navigation Co. Ltd https://www.cnc-line.com/

13 Conti Lines http://www.contilines.be/

14 Cool Carriers http://www.cool.se/

15 Cosco http://www.cosco.com/

16 Crowley http://www.crowley.com/

17 CSAV http://www.csav.com/

18 CSCL http://www.cscl.com.cn/

19 Dole http://www.doleoceancargo.com/

20 Ellerman https://ellermanlines.com/

21 EUKOR Car Carriers Inc http://www.eukor.com/

22 Europe Caribean http://vertraco.nl/

23 Evergreen http://www.evergreen-line.com/

24 Geest http://www.geestline.com/

25 G&G Shipping http://www.gandgshipping.com/

26 Great White Fleet http://www.greatwhitefleet.com/

27 Grieg Star Shipping AS http://www.griegstar.com/

28 Hamburg Sud http://www.hamburgsud.com/

29 Hanjin http://www.hanjin.com/

30 Hapag Lloyd http://www.hapag-lloyd.com/

31 Hoegh Autoliners http://www.hoeghautoliners.com/

32 Horizon http://www.horizon-lines.com/

33 Hyde Shipping http://www.hydeshipping.com/

34 Hyundai Merchant Marine http://www.hmm21.com/

35 Intermarine Shipping http://www.intermarineusa.com/

36 Isabella http://www.isabellashipping.com/

37 King Ocean http://www.kingocean.com/

38 K Line http://www.kline.com/

39 Linea Peninsular http://www.lineaships.com/

40 Maersk http://www.maerskline.com/

41 Marfret http://www.marfret.fr/

42 Marguisa

43 Maritime Carrier Shipping http://www.galborg.com/

44 MCC https://www.mcc.com.sg/

45 Melfi Marine http://www.melfimarine.com/

46 MOL http://cms.molpower.com/

47 MSC http://www.mscgva.ch/

48 National Shipping of America http://www.natship.us/

49 Network Shipping Ltd (Del Monte) http://www.freshdelmonte.com/

50 New World Alliance
http://www.apl.com/ , http://www.hmm.co.kr/ ,

http://www.mol.co.jp/

51 Nirint Shipping http://www.nirint.com/

52 Nordana http://www.nordana.com/

53 NYK http://www.nykline.com/

54 ONE https://www.one-line.com/

55 OOCL http://www.oocl.com/

56 Safmarine http://www.safmarine.com/

57 SC Line http://www.scline.net/

58 Seaboard http://www.seaboardmarine.com/

59 SeacatLine https://www.seacatline.com/

60 Seafreight http://www.seafreightagencies.com/

61 Seago Line
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62 SeaLand https://www.sealand.com/es/

63 Seastar http://www.seastarline.com/

64 Seatrade https://www.seatrade.com/

65 Seatrade Reefer Chartering N.V. http://www.seatrade.com/

66 Simatech Shipping http://www.simatech.com/

67 Somers Isles http://www.somers-isles-shipping.com/

68 Soreidom https://www.soreidom.com/es

69 Stella Line http://www.stella-line.com/

70 Stinnes http://www.stinnes-linien.de/

71 StreamLines http://www.streamlines.info/

72 TOTE Maritime http://www.totemaritime.com/

73 Trailer Bridge http://www.trailerbridge.com/

74 Tropical http://www.tropical.com/

75 Unifeeder https://www.unifeeder.com/

76 US Lines http://www.shipusl.com/

77 Wallenius Wilhelmsen http://www.walleniusmarine.com/

78 Wan Hai http://web.wanhai.com/

79 WEC Lines https://odyssey.weclines.com/Odyssey/index.seam

80 World Direct Shipping http://www.worlddirectshipping.com/

81 X-Press Feeders http://www.x-pressfeeders.com/

82 Yang Ming http://www.yml.com.tw/

83 ZIM http://www.zim.com/
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